Embroidered Keyrings

MATERIAL

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

COLOURS

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

EMBROIDERED KEYRINGS ARE A GREAT CHOICE WHEN YOU'RE

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING A LITTLE DIFFERENT.

USING THE SAME METHOD AS OUR EMBROIDERED BADGES,
THESE SOFT KEYRINGS HAVE BECOME VERY POPULAR.

1 COLOURS BOTH SIDES

SETUP

CARRIAGE

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

100 250 500 1000 2500
£0.95 £0.90 £0.66 £0.58 £0.52
£30 £30 £30 £30 £30
£11 £11 £11 £12 £20
4 COLOURS BOTH

SIDES £0.05 £30

5000

£0.42

£30

£30

Cotton twill

Split ring

Embroidered

1 embroidered colour both sides
130mm x 30mm

Dependant on design

0.012kg

100

Individually Poly Bagged

1500pcs

18kg

40x40x45cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
7326909890

China

10000
£0.40
£30

£60



