Embroidered Keyrings



EMBROIDERED KEYRINGS ARE A GREAT CHOICE WHEN YOU'RE LOOKING FOR SOMETHING A LITTLE DIFFERENT.

USING THE SAME METHOD AS OUR EMBROIDERED BADGES, THESE SOFT KEYRINGS HAVE BECOME VERY POPULAR.

MATERIAL	Cotton twill		
FITTING	Split ring		
BRANDING METHOD	Embroidered		
COLOURS	1 embroidered colour both sides		
SIZE	130mm x 30mm		
PRINT AREA	Dependant on design		
UNIT WEIGHT	0.012kg		
MOQ	100		
PACKING	Individually Poly Bagged		
CARTON QUANTITY	1500pcs		
CARTON WEIGHT	18kg		
CARTON DIMENSIONS	40x40x45cm		
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format		
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours		
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval		
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval		
COMMODITY CODE	7326909890		
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China		

1 COLOURS BOTH SIDES

SETUP

CARRIAGE

100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
£0.95	£0.90	£0.66	£0.58	£0.52	£0.42	£0.40
£30	£30	£30	£30	£30	£30	£30
£11	£11	£11	£12	£20	£30	£60

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

4 COLOURS BOTH \$\\ \text{SIDES}\$ \$\\ \phi \ 0.05\$ \$\\ \phi \ 30\$